TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The loint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

3 a e of BodT HSD
b T e of vehicle cate o N3 Cate
4 Month and ear of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of linders 4
6 Chassis number Asa lica ble
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated veh icle
As applicable
B Fuel used Diesel
9 H. P./BHP 110 Kw @ 2400 +/- 50 rpm
10. Cubic ca acit 3{}40 cc
Makers classification CA1915/52 H FBL- Goods
Cabin and LB BS VI
Chassis with
72. Wheel base 5200 mm
13. Seatin acrca ersons3
74. Colour Asa licable
15. un laden weiULW ht 6130 K S.
1b. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
18490 Kgs.
77. Number, description. size
and plv rating of tyres as
r
Front Axle 295l90R20; 16PR
295 16PR80R22.5
b Rear Axle 295l90R20; 16pR
295 16PR80R22.5
18. htRe istered Axle Wei
a Fro nt axle faw 6990 K S.
b Rear axle raw 11500 K s
19. I n
a Overall len rh 9330 mm
b Rear over han 2800 mm
c Overall width 2505 mm
d Overall hei ht 3260 mm
e M in. round clearance
22. s eed o rne rop s e deI m t n( p I
Uf ctn o n
M/s Delphi TVS
23. M a SX ee Pd re set ee Id i m tI 80 Km h
nd
3.